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2019 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/22/2019 to 11/24/2019

Results
 
#15  Women 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:58.40 2016 Ella Eastin

GT: 4:12.69 2018 Kira Debruyn

A4:03.62

B4:17.30

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FLOR SRFertel, Kelly A1 4:08.74 qB

r:+0.76  26.56 30.49 31.5132.20

35.98 35.51 28.75 27.74

FLOR FRGolding, Kathleen A2 4:12.42 qB

r:+0.76  27.09 30.54 31.4332.30

36.59 36.30 29.54 28.63

UNC SRCameron, Bryanna M3 4:13.03 qB

r:+0.72  26.14 29.13 31.4132.02

38.23 38.04 29.34 28.72

FLOR SRFaulconer, Savanna J4 4:13.10 qB

r:+0.76  26.94 30.68 31.3932.30

36.21 36.64 30.35 28.59

BAMA SRPreski, Alexis M5 4:13.70 qB

r:+0.73  27.27 30.21 32.0332.71

36.35 36.58 29.73 28.82

UTAH FRPittard, Charity C6 4:15.77 qB

r:+0.75  28.05 31.56 32.9232.78

34.80 36.44 30.65 28.57

UNC JRSoule, Mary-O O7 4:16.39 qB

r:+0.76  27.25 30.87 31.9732.80

36.53 37.58 30.10 29.29

GTCH SRHepler, Kristen A8 4:17.29 qB

r:+0.80  27.38 31.50 33.0933.65

35.54 36.43 30.52 29.18

FLOR SOZavaros, Rosie9 4:17.56 q

r:+0.80  27.53 31.59 30.3331.82

38.87 38.71 29.76 28.95

FSU FRVanOvermeiren, Syd E10 4:18.92 q

r:+0.76  27.89 31.60 34.0233.45

34.91 36.41 30.74 29.90

BAMA SOMcMahon, Kensey P11 4:18.99 q

r:+0.84  27.84 31.03 33.8033.55

37.26 38.02 29.31 28.18

ECU FRVavrinova, Adela12 4:20.08 q

r:+0.77  27.58 31.72 32.8332.70

38.02 38.65 29.88 28.70

FSU SOEmary, Maggie E13 4:20.28 q

r:+0.72  28.31 31.12 31.6432.41

39.27 38.79 29.89 28.85

SCAR SOKinsey, Hallie M14 4:20.77 q

r:+0.75  26.58 30.56 34.5634.39

36.91 36.78 30.37 30.62

UTAH JRGebhart, Mandy J15 4:20.89 q

r:+0.88  28.69 32.57 31.5332.33

37.48 37.84 30.89 29.56

BAMA JRUnderwood, Mallory A16 4:22.14 q

r:+0.68  27.07 31.55 32.9633.10

37.07 37.82 31.78 30.79

UTAH SRPick, Christina P17 4:22.86 q

r:+0.78  27.58 31.52 33.4334.05

38.35 38.70 30.27 28.96

GTCH FRCampbell, McKenzie N18 4:23.02 q

r:+0.71  27.05 30.92 33.8033.95

37.17 38.70 31.50 29.93

FLOR FRPiccirillo, Allison J19 4:23.93 q

r:+0.73  27.78 30.90 32.4233.51

39.27 39.52 30.96 29.57

ECU FRNiepelova, Sara20 4:24.97 q

r:+0.77  28.32 31.93 34.8736.44

36.92 37.08 30.57 28.84

GTCH JRShuford, Julia E21 4:25.14 q

r:+0.72  28.16 32.66 35.5836.42

36.10 36.16 30.88 29.18

BAMA JRFaunce, Alina F22 4:26.21 q

r:+0.79  27.55 31.99 33.4733.13

39.45 39.67 30.37 30.58

SCAR SOMasterson, Ellie I23 4:27.04 q

r:+0.77  28.47 32.01 33.8234.09

37.83 38.00 32.58 30.24

GTCH FRCohen, Abby E24 4:27.49 q

r:+0.80  28.83 31.83 34.1934.93

37.81 38.31 31.44 30.15

UNC JRBaker, Maddie W25 4:27.89 q

r:+0.74  27.35 30.88 33.6635.17

38.76 39.53 32.17 30.37

FSU SOWomer, Hannah C26 4:28.17 q

r:+0.71  27.09 30.90 34.8634.65

36.85 38.66 32.73 32.43

FSU JRCarriger, Kile M27 4:28.25 q

r:+0.75  28.80 32.35 35.0836.16

35.58 37.07 32.48 30.73

UTAH JRHorvath, Grace A28 4:29.90 q

r:+0.73  28.92 32.89 34.3435.48

37.50 38.50 31.91 30.36

FLOR SOHatton, Eleanor M29 4:30.05 q

r:+0.80  29.13 33.26 34.4435.09

37.13 38.64 31.91 30.45

BAMA FRCarlson, Sydney E30 4:30.36 q

r:+0.72  28.15 31.96 33.6234.04

39.68 40.42 31.87 30.62

SCAR FRHoromanski, Emily P31 4:31.41

r:+0.72  27.91 30.57 33.2835.14

40.25 40.26 32.61 31.39

ECU SOMarstellar, Chelsea A32 4:34.94

r:+0.85  28.11 31.74 33.4434.01

40.71 41.46 33.40 32.07

ECU FRMastropaolo, Megan P33 4:36.24

r:+0.74  29.88 33.94 34.9434.48

41.15 40.31 31.79 29.75

GTCH SOWilliams, Nicole M34 4:36.35

r:+0.77  28.44 32.82 35.6635.47

38.20 40.39 32.87 32.50

UTAH FRBeller, Elise E35 4:36.41

r:+0.76  29.25 33.78 35.3936.45

39.30 39.60 32.14 30.50

GASO JRHolt, Klaudia Z36 4:36.53

r:+0.71  28.39 32.13 35.1936.08

40.74 41.84 31.80 30.36

GASO JRBray, Isabelle G37 4:36.61

r:+0.78  29.14 33.30 34.3034.45

38.88 40.56 33.54 32.44

SCAR SOMcGovern, Clare K38 4:40.61

r:+0.81  30.08 34.04 33.9634.15

42.17 42.27 32.37 31.57

BAMA SOAllard, Marianne G--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#16  Men 400 Yard IM

Pool: 3:35.82 2016 Josh Prenot

GT: 3:38.00 2009 Gal Nevo

A3:39.16

B3:51.46

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FLOR FRVargas, Kevin L1 3:50.70 qB

r:+0.63  24.99 28.11 30.2130.25

31.33 32.44 27.22 26.15

FSU FRVance, Nick M2 3:51.91 q

r:+0.81  24.69 27.51 28.5929.09

32.95 33.60 28.65 26.83

GTCH JRPumputis, Caio R3 3:52.23 q

r:+0.84  24.07 27.69 29.2829.50

32.82 33.24 28.61 27.02

UTAH FRRamey, Nathan P4 3:52.85 q

r:+0.76  26.36 29.01 29.6130.05

31.72 32.14 27.58 26.38

BAMA SOPerera, Nicholas V5 3:52.94 q

r:+0.70  25.50 28.29 30.5730.97

31.75 32.31 27.14 26.41

UTAH SOCunningham, Jackson O6 3:53.36 q

r:+0.69  25.84 28.95 29.3129.62

32.68 33.43 27.58 25.95

FSU SOLucas, Jackson J7 3:53.54 q

r:+0.78  24.84 28.64 29.2029.95

33.32 33.65 27.68 26.26

GTCH SRDay, Brennan P8 3:55.01 q

r:+0.76  25.48 28.78 30.3931.13

31.69 32.75 27.94 26.85

GTCH SRSlanschek, Tim M9 3:55.19 q

r:+0.77  24.16 28.17 30.1129.84

33.24 33.42 28.39 27.86

UTAH FRHorner, Jaek J10 3:56.31 q

r:+0.72  24.81 28.37 29.6630.21

32.27 33.69 29.36 27.94

FLOR FRWatson, Tyler J11 3:57.11 q

r:+0.78  25.15 27.99 30.2730.97

34.88 34.86 27.08 25.91
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2019 Georgia Tech Fall Invitational - 11/22/2019 to 11/24/2019

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#16  Men 400 Yard IM)

ECU SOOsina, Marek12 3:57.33 q

r:+0.81  25.23 29.86 29.5929.99

34.09 34.13 27.82 26.62

UNC FRKerr, Adam C13 3:58.99 q

r:+0.76  25.17 28.74 30.0430.39

34.34 34.21 28.35 27.75

GTCH SRKoski, Joonas A14 4:00.61 q

r:+0.77  26.01 29.29 29.8830.76

34.04 35.19 28.25 27.19

UNC FRMays, Alex N15 4:00.82 q

r:+0.77  25.38 29.22 29.7730.11

35.08 35.21 28.55 27.50

FSU SRPolianski, Max I16 4:01.09 q

r:+0.75  25.29 28.38 30.1630.67

34.52 35.17 28.87 28.03

BAMA SRMaas, Kyle P17 4:02.51 q

r:+0.75  25.59 29.14 30.2530.95

34.70 34.85 28.84 28.19

SCAR FRYip, Jordan18 4:03.59 q

r:+0.73  24.56 29.84 31.2931.71

32.95 34.06 29.80 29.38

UNC FRRafalko, Andrew J19 4:04.16 q

r:+0.71  25.61 29.36 31.0831.67

34.30 34.81 29.15 28.18

ECU SOKnorr, Ethan C20 4:05.13 q

r:+0.83  26.13 29.24 29.5730.73

36.12 36.55 29.04 27.75

SCAR FRAllison, Chase M21 4:05.84 q

r:+0.75  25.24 29.17 31.1231.67

34.10 35.47 29.55 29.52

FSU FRWood, Nevada P22 4:06.05 q

r:+0.72  26.26 29.74 31.7932.42

33.56 34.32 28.93 29.03

FLOR FRPage, Advait23 4:06.11 q

r:+0.92  26.71 30.31 31.1132.10

35.00 35.11 28.27 27.50

ECU SODarguzas, Johnny A24 4:07.69 q

r:+0.70  25.20 29.26 31.6731.30

36.77 36.47 29.15 27.87

BAMA SOBrown, Cole E25 4:10.89 q

r:+0.70  25.19 28.46 30.7031.25

38.00 38.94 29.45 28.90

SCAR SOFenwick, Ben C26 4:12.82 q

r:+0.66  26.29 30.03 32.3633.46

36.19 36.84 29.45 28.20

FLOR FRMestre, Alfonso E--- X4:03.68

r:+0.74  25.43 29.24 29.3031.02

36.43 37.35 28.38 26.53

BAMA JRBurris, Michael S--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

FSU FRPekarske, Scott W--- DFS

Declared false start - Misc

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 49.43 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FSU SOFernandes, Aryanna I1 52.03 qB

r:+0.72  24.31 27.72

BAMA SOWhite, Rhyan E2 52.11 qB

r:+0.60  24.78 27.33

BAMA JRMolnar, Flora3 52.22 qB

r:+0.67  24.45 27.77

UNC JRPerrotta, Brooke G4 52.26 qB

r:+0.67  24.60 27.66

FLOR SRDressel, Sherridon L5 52.52 qB

r:+0.65  24.60 27.92

SCAR SRLappin, Christina M6 52.60 qB

r:+0.80  24.47 28.13

UNC JRCole, Emma G7 52.97 qB

r:+0.80  24.73 28.24

SCAR SOKinsey, Hallie M8 53.16 qB

r:+0.71  24.86 28.30

UNC FRVannote, Ellie A9 53.27 qB

r:+0.75  25.17 28.10

FLOR FRBates, Talia B10 53.35 qB

r:+0.71  24.83 28.52

BAMA JRReed, Maria D11 53.79 q

r:+0.71  25.14 28.65

UNC SOLindner, Sophie M12 53.80 q

r:+0.72  25.09 28.71

FSU SRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige E13 53.83 q

r:+0.67  25.28 28.55

FLOR SOGuzman, Celismar14 54.33 q

r:+0.69  25.55 28.78

UTAH SOLawless, Emma M15 54.40 q

r:+0.68  25.58 28.82

FSU SOWomer, Hannah C16 54.53 q

r:+0.73  25.31 29.22

FLOR SRHatch, Jillian N17 54.57 q

r:+0.81  25.90 28.67

FSU SOAlnek, Kertu L18 54.60 q

r:+0.73  25.71 28.89

BAMA SOWright, Cat G19 54.65 q

r:+0.67  25.78 28.87

SCAR JROtten, Emma R20 54.84 q

r:+0.65  25.76 29.08

UNC FRCooper, Caroline M21 54.89 q

r:+0.79  25.93 28.96

BAMA JREligul, Sezin22 54.94 q

r:+0.69  25.06 29.88

FLOR SRBall, Emma23 55.10 q

r:+0.72  25.43 29.67

SCAR SRHiggs, Albury A24 55.31 q

r:+0.71  25.87 29.44

UTAH JRBroome, Emma L25 55.32 q

r:+0.85  26.57 28.75

GTCH SRMiller, Chloe G26 55.44 q

r:+0.68  26.15 29.29

ECU JRBentin, Lise-Lotte27 55.51 q

r:+0.80  26.04 29.47

BAMA SOVoelkerding, Ashley R*28 55.52 q

r:+0.68  25.67 29.85

FLOR JRMiller, Nikki*28 55.52 q

r:+0.76  26.23 29.29

UNC JRGoldblatt, Allison J30 55.57 q

r:+0.72  26.22 29.35

GTCH FRCampbell, McKenzie N31 55.62

r:+0.71  26.08 29.54

ECU SOStott, Shannon32 55.77

r:+0.72  25.78 29.99

FLOR FRPiccirillo, Allison J33 55.88

r:+0.75  26.59 29.29

SCAR FRSmith, Janie L34 56.20

r:+0.73  26.22 29.98

ECU SOPalandro, Randi L35 56.29

r:+0.64  25.98 30.31

ECU SRGillet, Victoria S36 56.54

r:+0.73  26.67 29.87

FSU SRHalmy, Dorothy37 56.64

r:+0.62  26.52 30.12

UTAH SRPick, Christina P38 56.70

r:+0.78  26.84 29.86

FLOR SRConway, Madison A39 56.73

r:+0.78  26.75 29.98

SCAR JRDoennebrink, Danielle E40 56.74

r:+0.69  26.23 30.51

FLOR FRWatts, Elizabeth A41 56.75

r:+0.71  26.36 30.39

UTAH FRWoznick, Madeline J42 56.78

r:+0.69  26.51 30.27

SCAR JRSpence, Caroline G43 56.87

r:+0.67  26.46 30.41

SCAR FRHoromanski, Emily P44 57.05

r:+0.68  26.77 30.28

SCAR JRHilt, Lauren A*45 57.10

r:+0.63  26.36 30.74

BAMA SROberlander, Kacey B*45 57.10

r:+0.75  26.75 30.35

FSU FRQuaglieri, Tania47 57.72

r:+0.77  26.23 31.49

GASO SOCox, Melissa E48 57.96

r:+0.65  26.57 31.39

UTAH SOMorici, Sophia G49 58.03

r:+0.69  26.96 31.07

FSU FRGharbaoui, Leanna M50 58.07

r:+0.73  27.06 31.01

SCAR FRBlack, Erynn A51 58.29

r:+0.76  27.06 31.23

ECU SOMarstellar, Chelsea A52 58.37

r:+0.76  27.09 31.28
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Preliminaries ...   (#17  Women 100 Yard Fly)

GASO JRWare, Jessica R53 58.40

r:+0.74  27.56 30.84

BAMA FROlmstead, Marina M54 58.55

r:+0.71  26.20 32.35

ECU FRStrickland, Rachel E55 59.00

r:+0.79  27.11 31.89

GASO FREvans, Lydia G56 59.35

r:+0.76  27.59 31.76

FLOR JRAslanidi, Yekaterina G57 59.39

r:+0.79  28.49 30.90

GTCH FREl Barodi, Imane58 59.53

r:+0.66  26.48 33.05

GASO JRKiser, Randi T59 59.69

r:+0.70  28.28 31.41

GASO SRChemey, Elizabeth B60 1:01.96

r:+0.75  28.27 33.69

BAMA SOLiberto, Morgan S--- X53.87

r:+0.69  25.31 28.56

BAMA FRFisher, Jocelyn T--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Fly

Pool: 44.01 2016 Joseph Schooling

GT: 46.07 2019 Christian Ferraro

A45.05

B47.43

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FLOR FRFriese, Eric E1 46.39 qB

r:+0.72  21.37 25.02

FSU SOMcCusker, Max C2 46.49 qB

r:+0.62  21.37 25.12

BAMA SRWaddell, Zane3 46.77 qB

r:+0.72  21.81 24.96

UTAH SODeryk, Cooper J4 46.81 qB

r:+0.67  21.41 25.40

BAMA JRSesvold, Tyler E5 47.06 qB

r:+0.68  21.60 25.46

GTCH JRFerraro, Christian6 47.11 qB

r:+0.68  22.04 25.07

ECU SRSantos, Gus G7 47.27 qB

r:+0.70  21.95 25.32

UNC JRHill, Tyler S8 47.29 qB

r:+0.71  21.87 25.42

UTAH SOWaterman, Ben R9 47.48 q

r:+0.71  22.03 25.45

FSU JRMataxas, John W10 47.65 q

r:+0.62  22.11 25.54

FLOR SOHillis, Dillon W11 47.74 q

r:+0.67  22.61 25.13

GTCH SOLim, Darren12 47.88 q

r:+0.66  22.67 25.21

FLOR SODavis, Will13 47.92 q

r:+0.64  22.11 25.81

FSU SRPolianski, Max I14 47.93 q

r:+0.72  22.68 25.25

UTAH SRMontgomery, Colten B15 48.02 q

r:+0.66  22.13 25.89

UTAH JRChiun, Felix B16 48.13 q

r:+0.66  22.27 25.86

FLOR SODavis, Isaac I17 48.20 q

r:+0.62  21.81 26.39

FLOR SRSilver, Tyler A18 48.21 q

r:+0.66  22.55 25.66

UNC SRBrocato, Greg V19 48.26 q

r:+0.71  22.27 25.99

SCAR SRKhoo, Lionel C20 48.28 q

r:+0.61  22.81 25.47

FSU FRAguilar, Adrian21 48.37 q

r:+0.61  22.60 25.77

UTAH JRContreras, Santi J*22 48.38 q

r:+0.67  22.58 25.80

FSU FRIngenrieth, Maurice*22 48.38 q

r:+0.81  22.46 25.92

FSU FRDemsar, Domen24 48.40 q

r:+0.63  21.92 26.48

SCAR SRRose, Justin S25 48.47 q

r:+0.61  21.73 26.74

GTCH JRDaniel, Austin C26 48.68 q

r:+0.66  22.28 26.40

GTCH SOBarone, Kyle B27 48.69 q

r:+0.72  22.45 26.24

SCAR JRRoss, AJ J28 48.91 q

r:+0.61  22.90 26.01

BAMA SOBerneburg, Jonathan29 48.95 q

r:+0.69  22.41 26.54

UNC SOBurhans, Tucker F30 49.09 q

r:+0.74  22.91 26.18

BAMA FRVanmeter, Riley J31 49.27

r:+0.61  22.71 26.56

GTCH SRHering, Clay M32 49.33

r:+0.69  23.12 26.21

BAMA SOStogner, Colton J33 49.42

r:+0.59  22.48 26.94

SCAR FRGropper, Guy*34 49.48

r:+0.81  23.11 26.37

UNC JRCoan, Eli P*34 49.48

r:+0.64  22.56 26.92

FSU JRJones, Gavin P36 49.57

r:+0.67  22.77 26.80

ECU SOHinderup, Eric37 49.60

r:+0.70  22.83 26.77

GTCH SRSlanschek, Tim M38 49.62

r:+0.77  23.11 26.51

ECU FRMahler, Adam P39 49.65

r:+0.70  23.33 26.32

SCAR SODelaney, Dylan D40 49.67

r:+0.67  22.76 26.91

BAMA JRDiSette, Sam H41 49.70

r:+0.66  23.04 26.66

BAMA SOShelstad, John P42 49.78

r:+0.67  23.17 26.61

SCAR SRRiggs, Will H43 49.85

r:+0.68  23.60 26.25

BAMA JRAuerbach, Cade E44 50.02

r:+0.63  23.39 26.63

UTAH FRHernandez-Nietling, Max C45 50.06

r:+0.70  23.14 26.92

FSU SODiMatteo, Kyle E46 50.49

r:+0.74  23.32 27.17

ECU FRBrown, Taye W*47 50.58

r:+0.63  23.34 27.24

GTCH JRVater, Jonathan D*47 50.58

r:+0.70  23.20 27.38

UNC JRManchester, Coleman R49 50.59

r:+0.71  23.61 26.98

UTAH FRJulien, Zachary C50 50.73

r:+0.70  23.34 27.39

ECU SOWard, James51 50.96

r:+0.76  23.18 27.78

GTCH FRHarvin, Jackson B52 50.99

r:+0.71  23.67 27.32

FLOR SRToth, Viktor53 51.20

r:+0.68  23.53 27.67

FSU FRMoran, Blake F54 51.39

r:+0.67  23.57 27.82

SCAR FRWakefield, Nathan D55 51.53

r:+0.71  24.01 27.52

FSU FRSun, Ryland N56 51.55

r:+1.11  23.77 27.78

SCAR SOBurras, Lewis E57 51.60

r:+0.74  23.57 28.03

SCAR SOWade, Alex C58 51.68

r:+0.65  24.35 27.33

ECU SOPigg, Hunter R59 51.89

r:+0.67  23.73 28.16

ECU JRBarden, Benjamin K60 51.91

r:+0.70  24.05 27.86

GTCH JRMiles, Corben J61 52.09

r:+0.59  23.60 28.49

SCAR SOWalton, Nathan E62 52.11

r:+0.73  24.41 27.70

UNC FRMumber, Samson L63 52.62

r:+0.81  24.36 28.26

BAMA SODixon, Alec S--- DFS

Declared false start

BAMA FRMaas, Derek E--- DFS

Declared false start

UNC JRMessenger, Jack J--- DFS

Declared false start

UNC JRCourtney, Jr., James V--- SCR

UTAH FRCarlson, Noah R--- SCR

FSU FRScholz, Quinn T--- SCR

FSU SRStefanik, Vladimir--- SCR
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Results
 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:41.70 2017 Mallory Comerford

GT: 1:45.53 2018 Iris Wang

A1:42.98

B1:47.12

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UNC JRCole, Emma G1 1:46.27 qB

r:+0.77  24.76 26.88 27.1427.49

FLOR SOBraswell, Leah D2 1:46.77 qB

r:+0.71  25.44 27.08 26.8127.44

FLOR SRHatch, Jillian N3 1:47.19 q

r:+0.83  25.47 27.34 27.3427.04

SCAR FRAlexander, Emma K4 1:47.29 q

r:+0.70  25.21 26.78 27.6827.62

FLOR SRBindi, Tori E5 1:47.44 q

r:+0.66  25.42 27.25 27.2127.56

BAMA SOScott, Morgan E6 1:47.45 q

r:+0.72  24.42 26.80 28.1728.06

FLOR FRGolding, Kathleen A7 1:47.79 q

r:+0.75  25.24 27.26 27.5827.71

FLOR SRGarofalo, Isabella D8 1:47.95 q

r:+0.67  24.90 27.09 27.9628.00

SCAR SRCornell, Emily B9 1:48.04 q

r:+0.78  25.68 27.50 27.7727.09

FLOR JRAult, Taylor A10 1:48.17 q

r:+0.73  25.66 27.46 27.4527.60

GTCH SRIlgenfritz, Emily R11 1:48.18 q

r:+0.67  25.28 27.40 27.6627.84

UNC SRDryer, Robyn E12 1:48.71 q

r:+0.77  25.45 27.12 28.1527.99

BAMA SOMcMahon, Kensey P13 1:48.83 q

r:+0.73  25.54 27.18 27.9928.12

FSU SOAlnek, Kertu L14 1:48.94 q

r:+0.71  25.28 27.65 28.0227.99

UNC SOLowe, Heidi D15 1:49.02 q

r:+0.72  24.87 27.00 29.2227.93

FLOR JRMiller, Nikki16 1:49.40 q

r:+0.78  25.63 27.38 28.1528.24

FLOR FRMathieu, Tylor J17 1:49.74 q

r:+0.81  25.83 27.64 28.0628.21

FLOR SRDambacher, Kelsey N*18 1:49.83 q

r:+0.67  25.54 28.05 28.2927.95

UNC FRDragelin, Amy G*18 1:49.83 q

r:+0.81  24.90 27.32 29.3128.30

UTAH JRZeiger, Rebecca L20 1:49.90 q

r:+0.75  25.93 27.69 28.1228.16

FLOR JRHillis, Gabrielle B21 1:49.97 q

r:+0.74  25.55 27.55 28.7928.08

UTAH FRYetter, Kyla22 1:50.16 q

r:+0.76  25.82 27.90 28.1128.33

FLOR SRDarwent, Georgia23 1:50.27 q

r:+0.76  26.17 27.91 28.1428.05

BAMA SOWright, Cat G24 1:50.28 q

r:+0.68  25.59 27.67 28.4628.56

ECU SOLippert Vignoli, Mariana25 1:50.39 q

r:+0.75  25.88 28.07 27.9228.52

FLOR SRFertel, Kelly A26 1:50.56 q

r:+0.75  25.57 27.44 29.0128.54

FLOR SOBalbuena, Kirschtine O27 1:50.68 q

r:+0.74  25.58 27.99 28.4928.62

FSU FRHarris, Elizabeth28 1:50.76 q

r:+0.74  25.58 27.61 28.4929.08

UTAH JRCasarin, Leyre29 1:50.85 q

r:+0.72  25.69 28.19 28.2328.74

BAMA SRBrown, Cameron A30 1:50.88 q

r:+0.71  25.66 27.68 29.1628.38

GTCH FRSwitzer, Brooke R31 1:50.91

r:+0.75  25.94 28.20 28.1128.66

SCAR SOKraus, Mari L32 1:50.93

r:+0.78  25.86 27.93 28.5128.63

UTAH FRMiller, Kayla P33 J1:50.93

r:+0.72  26.23 28.04 27.8428.82

SCAR FRTavierne, Anne M34 1:51.00

r:+0.80  26.38 28.09 28.4228.11

ECU FRBenkova, Laura35 1:51.10

r:+0.69  25.45 27.95 28.9728.73

BAMA SOVoelkerding, Ashley R36 1:51.18

r:+0.66  25.69 27.67 29.1128.71

BAMA JRJackson, Lydia L37 1:51.21

r:+0.76  25.74 28.30 28.4928.68

BAMA SOAntoniou, Kalia38 1:51.27

r:+0.75  24.65 27.65 29.2429.73

FLOR JRBoszormenyi, Bettina39 1:51.33

r:+0.77  26.13 27.84 28.6828.68

GTCH FRDavis, Kyrsten E40 1:51.40

r:+0.74  25.65 27.98 29.0828.69

FSU FRGrasso, Giulia41 1:51.42

r:+0.68  26.31 27.96 28.6528.50

SCAR SOArner, Haley P42 1:51.56

r:+0.79  25.93 28.02 28.5529.06

ECU FRStege, Kristen M43 1:51.74

r:+0.81  26.02 28.22 28.4629.04

SCAR SOWalker, Emma C44 1:51.79

r:+0.79  26.11 27.87 29.0228.79

SCAR FRSmith, Janie L45 1:51.85

r:+0.69  25.96 28.88 28.1828.83

ECU SRJohnson, CJ E46 1:51.92

r:+0.84  26.00 28.48 28.9128.53

FSU SOGreer, Klaudia G47 1:52.01

r:+0.71  25.55 27.92 29.2929.25

GTCH SRWallace, Lindsay M*48 1:52.03

r:+0.75  25.87 28.13 28.8529.18

FSU SRHalmy, Dorothy*48 1:52.03

r:+0.62  26.28 27.91 29.0028.84

UTAH JRMcClendon, Sara C50 1:52.12

r:+0.73  26.22 28.33 28.6028.97

FSU JRMoynihan, Rebecca E51 1:52.17

r:+0.74  25.94 28.66 28.7128.86

UNC JRLayton, Emma K52 1:52.25

r:+0.74  26.35 28.51 28.6828.71

BAMA FRSlayton, Ashley M53 1:52.27

r:+0.70  25.37 27.62 30.0029.28

SCAR SRLingmann, Edith54 1:52.29

r:+0.75  26.08 28.00 29.3828.83

FLOR SONovosedliak, Kalie N55 1:52.46

r:+0.72  26.29 28.36 29.0428.77

FSU SODurlacher, Alexis N56 1:52.60

r:+0.74  26.36 28.51 28.8128.92

FLOR FRMalhotra, Ria57 1:52.94

r:+0.76  26.18 27.95 29.5329.28

GTCH SOMoran, Macleary R58 1:53.01

r:+0.76  25.81 28.05 29.7429.41

BAMA FRRukosuev, Polina A59 1:53.14

r:+0.75  27.21 28.57 28.9728.39

UNC JRGoldblatt, Allison J60 1:53.16

r:+0.69  26.60 28.52 28.9129.13

UNC SRBauer, Brooke E*61 1:53.44

r:+0.79  26.34 28.35 29.4629.29

GTCH FRCohen, Abby E*61 1:53.44

r:+0.80  27.28 28.56 28.5629.04

SCAR JRPehowski, Jenna M63 1:53.51

r:+0.82  26.63 29.15 28.6029.13

FSU SRSchendelaar-Kemp, Paige E64 1:53.71

r:+0.70  26.20 28.70 28.6030.21

GTCH SOHadd, Maddie W65 1:53.76

r:+0.81  27.02 29.13 28.6828.93

FSU SOHew, Lauren E66 1:53.97

r:+0.67  25.38 27.72 31.0829.79

SCAR FRLuft, Kate M67 1:54.01

r:+0.69  25.67 28.64 29.5530.15

SCAR SOGrant, Sammie I68 1:54.16

r:+0.79  26.34 28.27 30.2229.33

FLOR FRWatts, Elizabeth A69 1:54.41

r:+0.74  26.48 28.56 29.4929.88

GTCH SOHoejberg, Amanda70 1:54.47

r:+0.68  25.97 28.62 30.4329.45

FSU JRLadd, Hailey M71 1:54.54

r:+0.67  26.22 28.48 30.2329.61

BAMA FRSlater, Savannah M72 1:54.72

r:+0.71  25.90 28.39 30.3930.04

FSU FRHolmes, Stephanie R73 1:55.09

r:+0.80  27.06 29.00 29.3829.65

GASO FRDanskin, Holland G74 1:55.15

r:+0.82  26.65 29.44 29.4629.60

SCAR SOScheider, Emma K75 1:55.20

r:+0.73  26.52 28.95 30.2229.51

FSU SRRibas Andrade, Manuella R76 1:55.31

r:+0.74  26.58 28.88 30.0829.77

UNC FRWalsh, Claire M77 1:55.32

r:+0.78  26.09 28.70 30.4330.10

UTAH SRLash, Madison E78 1:56.95

r:+0.78  27.07 29.49 30.0730.32

GASO SOLogan, Bettie J79 1:58.08

r:+0.68  27.04 29.76 30.7330.55

GASO SRKubel, Ashley F80 1:58.23

r:+0.79  27.56 29.85 30.2030.62

GTCH SOAl Khatib, Sara81 1:58.47

r:+0.86  27.50 30.28 29.8830.81
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Preliminaries ...   (#19  Women 200 Yard Free)

GASO FRJones, Emily G82 1:58.61

r:+0.74  27.33 29.64 30.9430.70

GASO JRKiser, Randi T83 1:58.67

r:+0.72  27.53 30.17 30.2730.70

GTCH JRGonen, Tamir C84 1:58.72

r:+0.70  27.29 30.09 30.8530.49

SCAR FRStahmer, Ashley L85 1:59.00

r:+0.84  26.89 30.10 31.4030.61

ECU FRBrown, Keyla M86 1:59.01

r:+0.72  25.65 29.48 32.1831.70

GASO FRCordle, Maddie R87 2:00.10

r:+0.74  27.98 30.18 31.1730.77

UTAH JRKraus, Samantha L88 2:01.83

r:+0.75  27.42 30.77 31.6432.00

GTCH SOJohnson, Morgan M--- DFS

Declared false start

ECU FRFrench, Meghan P--- SCR

BAMA JRMolnar, Flora--- SCR

GASO SOCox, Melissa E--- SCR

GASO FRPetrie, Sydney L--- SCR

SCAR SOAkbay, Ayris S--- SCR

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free

Pool: 1:30.46 2016 Townley Haas

GT: 1:33.28 2019 Rodrigo Correia

A1:32.05

B1:36.32

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FSU FRVarjasi, Peter1 1:35.07 qB

r:+0.70  21.68 24.03 24.8124.55

FSU FRGhaffari, Mohamed2 1:35.25 qB

r:+0.72  22.62 24.08 24.1824.37

FSU SRStefanik, Vladimir3 1:35.50 qB

r:+0.74  22.51 23.90 24.8724.22

FSU SOKsiazek, Kuba A4 1:35.80 qB

r:+0.74  22.24 24.67 24.1424.75

FSU SRLoock, Rudo5 1:36.03 qB

r:+0.73  22.77 24.20 24.9224.14

UNC JRMessenger, Jack J6 1:36.54 q

r:+0.77  22.65 24.03 24.8525.01

UNC JRDimitriou, Dimitrios7 1:36.63 q

r:+0.74  23.08 24.70 24.4324.42

UNC SOSungalia, Tomas8 1:36.88 q

r:+0.75  22.90 24.36 24.6824.94

UNC JRKoenigsperger, Daniel M9 1:37.25 q

r:+0.70  22.36 24.39 25.6524.85

UTAH SRO'Haimhirgin, Liam R10 1:37.34 q

r:+0.76  22.50 24.68 25.5224.64

BAMA FRAuerbach, Cam R11 1:37.58 q

r:+0.72  21.80 24.36 26.0125.41

UTAH FRO'Haimhirgin, Finn A12 1:37.66 q

r:+0.84  22.56 24.85 25.1825.07

FLOR SRMahaffey, Dakota W13 1:37.76 q

r:+0.76  23.16 24.56 25.2724.77

GTCH FRKertesz, Daniel O14 1:37.85 q

r:+0.70  22.67 24.56 25.1825.44

ECU SRDemsar, Blaz15 1:38.00 q

r:+0.68  22.80 24.88 25.0825.24

GTCH JRZhi, Albert16 1:38.27 q

r:+0.63  22.94 25.06 25.2025.07

UTAH SOKing, Robert C17 1:38.35 q

r:+0.77  22.86 24.66 25.8824.95

FSU FRAguilar, Adrian18 1:38.36 q

r:+0.64  22.56 24.48 26.0025.32

SCAR SOCostin, Phil19 1:38.38 q

r:+0.74  23.21 24.81 25.3425.02

SCAR JRNovoszath, Tamas20 1:38.69 q

r:+0.62  22.55 24.50 26.3825.26

FLOR SODepassier, Jorge A21 1:38.74 q

r:+0.70  22.93 25.01 25.4025.40

FSU FRScholz, Quinn T22 1:38.85 q

r:+0.70  23.06 25.18 25.3125.30

GTCH SRHering, Clay M23 1:38.86 q

r:+0.69  23.31 25.14 25.0325.38

GTCH FRScott, Dylan J24 1:38.90 q

r:+0.81  22.94 24.86 25.5925.51

FLOR JRBeach, Ethan S25 1:38.96 q

r:+0.62  22.69 24.71 26.2425.32

UNC JRPalmer, Nick W26 1:38.97 q

r:+0.70  23.25 25.13 25.2525.34

UTAH SRDe Vos, Rahiti27 1:39.10 q

r:+0.75  23.36 25.15 25.4625.13

SCAR JRRoss, AJ J28 1:39.16 q

r:+0.66  22.84 24.89 25.8625.57

UTAH SOGiandinoto, Cole T29 1:39.29 q

r:+0.66  22.92 25.30 25.6425.43

FLOR FRMestre, Alfonso E30 1:39.34 q

r:+0.80  23.14 25.12 25.1025.98

UTAH FRAllen, Chris C31 1:39.38

r:+0.73  23.09 25.18 25.8225.29

UNC SOBretzmann, Thomas J32 1:39.39

r:+0.72  23.25 24.79 25.8825.47

BAMA SRKober, Daniel33 1:39.46

r:+0.72  23.10 25.11 25.4725.78

ECU SONannucci, Pietro34 1:39.50

r:+0.73  23.08 25.40 25.4325.59

GTCH FRCohen, Josh35 1:39.59

r:+0.75  23.14 25.40 25.5525.50

UTAH JRContreras, Santi J36 1:39.72

r:+0.70  23.17 25.53 25.7125.31

SCAR SOFenwick, Ben C37 1:39.77

r:+0.63  23.27 25.61 25.1625.73

BAMA SORatliff, Ryan A38 1:39.84

r:+0.69  23.21 24.94 26.4425.25

FLOR FRKravchenko, Lucas D39 1:39.86

r:+0.69  22.93 24.86 26.3425.73

GTCH SOJacobs, Daniel A40 1:39.91

r:+0.68  23.19 25.09 25.8325.80

UNC FRLahmann, Donovan P41 1:40.23

r:+0.72  23.15 24.96 26.1725.95

SCAR SOKramer, Coleman D42 1:40.25

r:+0.73  23.33 24.91 26.4025.61

GTCH SOWakeland, Clark D43 1:40.27

r:+0.69  23.92 25.37 25.3025.68

BAMA SOHernandez-Tome, Nico R44 1:40.33

r:+0.71  23.38 25.14 25.8425.97

GTCH FRHarvin, Jackson B45 1:40.48

r:+0.74  23.33 25.25 25.9325.97

BAMA FRMenke, Matthew T46 1:40.58

r:+0.75  22.77 25.33 26.5225.96

GTCH SRPastel, Aidan C47 1:40.64

r:+0.66  23.02 25.31 26.5725.74

UNC FRCollins, Leo D48 1:40.83

r:+0.69  23.62 25.23 26.2725.71

GTCH JRVater, Jonathan D49 1:40.86

r:+0.68  23.44 25.74 25.4726.21

UNC SRTomic, Luka50 1:40.90

r:+0.77  23.44 25.40 26.0026.06

ECU SRPopovic, Grega51 1:40.93

r:+0.72  23.41 25.04 26.5025.98

FSU SOYambor-Maul, John J52 1:41.18

r:+0.71  23.94 25.37 26.1525.72

FLOR SRClark, Drew S53 1:41.19

r:+0.75  23.63 25.48 25.9326.15

FLOR SRSzaranek, Jack54 1:41.24

r:+0.69  22.50 24.67 28.0126.06

FSU SOMcCusker, Max C55 1:41.25

r:+0.65  22.47 25.32 26.8126.65

GTCH JRDaniel, Austin C56 1:41.43

r:+0.64  22.51 25.39 27.5026.03

ECU FRGueiros, Pedro C57 1:41.44

r:+0.64  23.25 25.93 25.9326.33

GTCH SOBranscombe, Tyler G58 1:41.53

r:+0.71  22.55 25.32 27.7625.90

UTAH SOKlawiter, Tyler M59 1:41.68

r:+0.71  23.08 25.08 26.8126.71

BAMA JRRobinson, Alex A60 1:41.73

r:+0.63  23.12 25.71 26.7426.16

FSU SODafoe, Riley S61 1:41.83

r:+0.67  23.58 25.29 26.5126.45

SCAR FRGropper, Guy62 1:42.13

r:+0.70  23.35 25.29 26.7926.70

UTAH FRCarlson, Noah R63 1:42.19

r:+0.72  23.15 26.25 26.3126.48

SCAR SOEpler, Robbie J64 1:42.50

r:+0.68  23.43 25.62 27.1626.29

SCAR SODelaney, Dylan D65 1:42.87

r:+0.69  23.57 25.45 27.1626.69

GTCH SORussell, Cale A66 1:43.10

r:+0.76  23.98 25.85 26.6126.66

FLOR FRPage, Advait67 1:43.24

r:+0.84  24.83 26.22 25.7926.40

UTAH SRSogne, Matteo68 1:43.87

r:+0.66  24.15 26.53 26.4526.74

GTCH FRCarroll, AJ J69 1:47.53

r:+0.69  24.87 27.19 27.6827.79

FLOR FRWatson, Tyler J--- X1:42.44

r:+0.79  23.16 25.49 26.9726.82
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BAMA SOBerneburg, Jonathan--- DFS

Declared false start

FSU SRAlaniz, Griffin K--- SCR

ECU SOPigg, Hunter R--- SCR

FSU FRCooper, Ian J--- SCR

ECU FRKuranda, Max E--- SCR

 
#21  Women 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 56.85 2016 Lilly King

GT: 1:01.21 2017 Chiara Ruiu

A58.60

B1:01.84

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

UNC SOHiggs, Lilly L1 1:00.06 qB

r:+0.75  28.76 31.30

FSU SOKucheran, Nina2 1:00.40 qB

r:+0.68  28.51 31.89

UNC JRReiter, Allie A3 1:00.51 qB

r:+0.77  28.88 31.63

SCAR SRHiggs, Albury A4 1:00.84 qB

r:+0.72  28.79 32.05

BAMA JRWong, Kaila T5 1:00.93 qB

r:+0.67  28.03 32.90

SCAR FRSteele, Taylor L6 1:00.98 qB

r:+0.70  28.72 32.26

UNC JRHauder, Caroline O7 1:01.24 qB

r:+0.76  28.80 32.44

UTAH FRPittard, Charity C8 1:01.91 q

r:+0.70  29.53 32.38

BAMA JRMolnar, Flora9 1:02.04 q

r:+0.68  28.81 33.23

ECU SRWest, Lily10 1:02.12 q

r:+0.76  29.48 32.64

SCAR SRMenendez Nava, Ana11 1:02.33 q

r:+0.74  29.28 33.05

BAMA FRReynera, Caitlin A12 1:02.55 q

r:+0.72  29.62 32.93

FLOR JRDeboer, Adrianna G13 1:02.58 q

r:+0.69  29.66 32.92

GTCH SRHepler, Kristen A14 1:02.61 q

r:+0.71  29.76 32.85

BAMA FRFisher, Jocelyn T15 1:02.64 q

r:+0.69  28.86 33.78

UTAH SRGassaway, Mariah E16 1:02.82 q

r:+0.78  29.29 33.53

BAMA SRSurrency, Allie K17 1:03.05 q

r:+0.72  29.45 33.60

UTAH FRHurst, Abbie18 1:03.10 q

r:+0.83  29.47 33.63

FLOR FRMathieu, Tylor J19 1:03.27 q

r:+0.83  29.97 33.30

GTCH SOWilliams, Nicole M20 1:03.39 q

r:+0.79  29.53 33.86

GTCH JRMacGregor, Catriona K21 1:03.55 q

r:+0.69  29.54 34.01

FSU SOBaker, Katherine A22 1:03.72 q

r:+0.68  29.75 33.97

BAMA SOGraham, Emily M23 1:03.95 q

r:+0.69  29.25 34.70

SCAR SOMasterson, Ellie I24 1:04.10 q

r:+0.76  30.45 33.65

FLOR SOZweifel, Ellie I25 1:04.19 q

r:+0.68  30.20 33.99

BAMA JRUnderwood, Mallory A26 1:04.35 q

r:+0.67  29.98 34.37

ECU SOWasserman, Keren27 1:04.37 q

r:+0.77  30.21 34.16

UTAH FRMiller, Kayla P28 1:04.45 q

r:+0.65  30.34 34.11

FSU JRCarriger, Kile M29 1:04.73 q

r:+0.69  30.76 33.97

BAMA SOBerry, Makenna L30 1:04.85 q

r:+0.59  30.10 34.75

UTAH SOGassaway, Mckenna C31 1:04.96

r:+0.76  30.28 34.68

GTCH JRShuford, Julia E32 1:05.00

r:+0.71  31.00 34.00

UTAH JRHorvath, Grace A33 1:05.69

r:+0.77  31.10 34.59

SCAR JRSpence, Caroline G34 1:05.88

r:+0.69  30.71 35.17

ECU FRWenner, Jordan M35 1:06.40

r:+0.72  30.73 35.67

GASO JRBray, Isabelle G36 1:06.53

r:+0.77  31.41 35.12

SCAR FRIzaguirre, Caroline G37 1:06.57

r:+0.78  31.04 35.53

BAMA SOAllard, Marianne G38 1:06.69

r:+0.78  31.09 35.60

FLOR SOHatton, Eleanor M39 1:07.43

r:+0.76  32.05 35.38

GTCH FREl Barodi, Imane40 1:07.53

r:+0.65  30.94 36.59

SCAR FRNorford, Maddy G41 1:07.76

r:+0.69  31.48 36.28

GASO FREvans, Lydia G42 1:07.95

r:+0.81  31.80 36.15

ECU SRAustin, Kailey H43 1:08.79

r:+0.84  32.68 36.11

SCAR SRJones, Megan E44 1:09.47

r:+0.76  32.41 37.06

GASO FRDanskin, Holland G45 1:09.55

r:+0.79  32.05 37.50

GASO JRWare, Jessica R46 1:10.76

r:+0.76  33.03 37.73

UNC JRPerrotta, Brooke G--- DFS

Declared false start

FSU SOWomer, Hannah C--- SCR

GASO FRMundt, Annaliese S--- SCR

FSU JRZortea, Ana G--- SCR

 
#22  Men 100 Yard Breast

Pool: 51.29 2016 Fabian Schwingenschlogl

GT: 51.38 2019 Caio Pumputis

A51.67

B54.27

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GTCH JRPumputis, Caio R1 53.24 qB

r:+0.71  25.09 28.15

UNC JRAbaliksta, Valdas2 53.30 qB

r:+0.79  25.24 28.06

UTAH SOBritton, Andrew J3 53.34 qB

r:+0.71  24.90 28.44

FLOR SOHillis, Dillon W4 53.45 qB

r:+0.73  24.82 28.63

ECU SOEpitropov, Lyubomir*5 53.78 qB

r:+0.68  25.42 28.36

UNC SOSmith, Sterling G*5 53.78 qB

r:+0.74  24.52 29.26

FSU SOBastian, Izaak Z7 53.80 qB

r:+0.71  25.38 28.42

SCAR SRKhoo, Lionel C8 54.02 qB

r:+0.64  25.65 28.37

BAMA FRMaas, Derek E9 54.15 qB

r:+0.68  25.38 28.77

BAMA FRBell, Liam K10 54.22 qB

r:+0.73  25.05 29.17

UTAH FRHorner, Jaek J11 54.31 q

r:+0.74  25.33 28.98

UTAH SRLewis, Brody A12 54.33 q

r:+0.69  25.77 28.56

FLOR SRBray, Chandler W13 54.48 q

r:+0.80  25.57 28.91

UNC SORauch, Jacob G14 54.54 q

r:+0.66  25.31 29.23

ECU JRArentewicz, Jacek J15 54.58 q

r:+0.68  25.52 29.06

SCAR SRGoldfaden, Itay16 54.60 q

r:+0.76  25.29 29.31

ECU JRGingher, Benjamin J17 54.85 q

r:+0.69  25.77 29.08

FSU JRSeith, Jackson C18 55.21 q

r:+0.72  25.95 29.26

BAMA JRPerner, Nico F19 55.31 q

r:+0.73  25.93 29.38

GTCH SODoan, Tanner T20 55.41 q

r:+0.69  26.03 29.38

GTCH JRYang, Jonathan K21 55.53 q

r:+0.62  25.80 29.73

GTCH FRKertesz, Daniel O22 55.55 q

r:+0.73  26.22 29.33

SCAR FRYip, Jordan23 55.74 q

r:+0.72  26.26 29.48

FSU FRWood, Nevada P24 56.12 q

r:+0.73  26.67 29.45
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#22  Men 100 Yard Breast)

FSU JRRhoads, Paxton M25 56.15 q

r:+0.66  25.96 30.19

FSU JRMcGuire, Chad M*26 56.29 q

r:+0.70  26.27 30.02

UTAH FRHernandez-Nietling, Lex R*26 56.29 q

r:+0.71  26.15 30.14

BAMA SOShelstad, John P28 56.33 q

r:+0.68  26.06 30.27

BAMA SOStogner, Colton J29 56.44 q

r:+0.60  25.74 30.70

UNC FRRafalko, Andrew J30 56.87 q

r:+0.67  26.62 30.25

GTCH JRZhi, Albert31 57.01

r:+0.63  27.00 30.01

UNC SRHeise, Andrew W32 57.31

r:+0.66  26.51 30.80

UTAH FRNations, Grant M33 57.38

r:+0.69  27.10 30.28

BAMA FRZhu, Jack Y34 57.50

r:+0.65  26.52 30.98

SCAR FRGrespin, Drew B35 57.84

r:+0.69  26.89 30.95

UTAH FRRamey, Nathan P36 57.85

r:+0.73  27.41 30.44

GTCH SRPastel, Aidan C37 58.30

r:+0.66  27.19 31.11

SCAR SOWade, Alex C38 58.86

r:+0.69  27.44 31.42

SCAR FRAllison, Chase M39 59.12

r:+0.76  27.48 31.64

UNC FRKerr, Adam C40 59.13

r:+0.79  27.51 31.62

FLOR FRVargas, Kevin L--- X56.81

r:+0.63  26.84 29.97

BAMA JRBurris, Michael S--- DFS

Declared false start

FSU FRVarjasi, Peter--- SCR

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Back

Pool: 50.28 2016 Rachel Bootsma

GT: 53.24 2018 Megan Young

A50.93

B53.94

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAMA SOWhite, Rhyan E1 51.44 qB

r:+0.67  24.96 26.48

FLOR SRDressel, Sherridon L2 52.05 qB

r:+0.68  25.47 26.58

UNC SOCountie, Grace K3 52.47 qB

r:+0.73  25.00 27.47

UNC SOLindner, Sophie M4 52.99 qB

r:+0.78  25.81 27.18

FLOR SRBall, Emma5 53.05 qB

r:+0.68  25.53 27.52

BAMA SOScott, Morgan E6 53.14 qB

r:+0.73  25.72 27.42

FSU JRTerebo, Emma7 53.38 qB

r:+0.64  26.09 27.29

GTCH SRLee, Caroline R8 53.42 qB

r:+0.67  26.12 27.30

UTAH SOReimer, Audrey C9 53.65 qB

r:+0.71  26.17 27.48

SCAR SRLappin, Christina M10 53.97 q

r:+0.71  26.27 27.70

FSU JRCohen, Madeline F11 54.09 q

r:+0.74  25.98 28.11

FLOR SOGuzman, Celismar12 54.12 q

r:+0.64  26.18 27.94

FLOR FRBates, Talia B*13 54.14 q

r:+0.64  26.20 27.94

UNC SOLowe, Heidi D*13 54.14 q

r:+0.67  26.40 27.74

FSU SOMcDonald, Maddie C*13 54.14 q

r:+0.72  26.21 27.93

BAMA SOLiberto, Morgan S16 54.18 q

r:+0.71  26.22 27.96

FSU JRZortea, Ana G17 54.31 q

r:+0.63  26.22 28.09

FLOR SOZavaros, Rosie18 54.38 q

r:+0.67  26.44 27.94

FSU FRQuaglieri, Tania19 54.42 q

r:+0.64  26.31 28.11

BAMA FRKoczo, Abigail E20 54.61 q

r:+0.66  26.30 28.31

UTAH JRBroome, Emma L21 54.70 q

r:+0.81  26.42 28.28

BAMA JREligul, Sezin*22 54.74 q

r:+0.68  26.65 28.09

SCAR FRLuft, Kate M*22 54.74 q

r:+0.63  26.46 28.28

SCAR SRCornell, Emily B24 54.81 q

r:+0.61  26.48 28.33

UTAH SOLawless, Emma M25 54.96 q

r:+0.70  26.95 28.01

UTAH SRLott, Sarah E26 54.99 q

r:+0.76  26.40 28.59

BAMA SROberlander, Kacey B27 55.07 q

r:+0.70  26.68 28.39

SCAR JROtten, Emma R28 55.09 q

r:+0.67  26.71 28.38

GTCH JRPaschal, Allie L29 55.22 q

r:+0.58  26.78 28.44

BAMA SRSouther, Lexi D30 55.56 q

r:+0.68  26.48 29.08

BAMA JRPeel, Meghan S31 55.58

r:+0.66  26.63 28.95

GTCH JRMauldin, Grace E32 55.59

r:+0.61  26.95 28.64

ECU FROgle, Jodi M33 55.89

r:+0.70  26.85 29.04

SCAR JRHilt, Lauren A34 55.95

r:+0.58  26.79 29.16

FSU JRCoughlin, Kara M35 56.01

r:+0.68  26.80 29.21

SCAR FRAlexander, Emma K36 56.29

r:+0.80  27.51 28.78

SCAR SOKraus, Mari L37 56.32

r:+0.75  27.31 29.01

GTCH SRMiller, Chloe G38 56.46

r:+0.67  27.29 29.17

FSU SOHew, Lauren E39 56.52

r:+0.69  26.92 29.60

BAMA SOWolf, Julia R40 56.56

r:+0.60  27.40 29.16

FLOR SOBalbuena, Kirschtine O41 56.61

r:+0.73  27.72 28.89

SCAR FRBlack, Erynn A42 56.62

r:+0.71  27.40 29.22

BAMA FRSlater, Savannah M43 56.84

r:+0.64  27.33 29.51

ECU JRBentin, Lise-Lotte*44 57.26

r:+0.84  27.64 29.62

BAMA JRVan Buskirk, Tori M*44 57.26

r:+0.68  27.29 29.97

SCAR JRHillmeyer, Savannah R46 57.29

r:+0.88  27.78 29.51

BAMA FROlmstead, Marina M47 57.31

r:+0.62  27.12 30.19

UTAH SRAllen, Mallori N48 57.38

r:+0.83  27.63 29.75

FLOR SRConway, Madison A49 57.53

r:+0.65  27.95 29.58

FLOR JRBoszormenyi, Bettina50 57.57

r:+0.81  27.92 29.65

SCAR SRLingmann, Edith51 57.60

r:+0.80  27.87 29.73

SCAR SOWalker, Emma C52 57.63

r:+0.83  28.02 29.61

SCAR JRCohen, Rebecca R53 57.79

r:+0.69  28.33 29.46

SCAR SOEllis, Abbey G54 57.92

r:+0.75  27.84 30.08

ECU FRStrickland, Rachel E55 58.09

r:+0.73  28.07 30.02

ECU FRMastropaolo, Megan P56 58.16

r:+0.68  28.04 30.12

UNC FRWalsh, Claire M57 58.39

r:+0.72  28.58 29.81

SCAR SOGerlock, Claire A58 58.78

r:+0.66  28.21 30.57

SCAR JRDoennebrink, Danielle E59 59.09

r:+0.69  28.41 30.68

SCAR SOMcGovern, Clare K60 59.17

r:+0.68  28.79 30.38

UTAH SRFord, Kenzie E61 59.18

r:+0.71  27.66 31.52

SCAR SOScheider, Emma K62 59.21

r:+0.69  28.55 30.66
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#23  Women 100 Yard Back)

GASO SRKubel, Ashley F63 59.87

r:+0.70  29.14 30.73

SCAR SRGerlock, Hannah M64 1:00.30

r:+0.63  28.81 31.49

GASO SRChemey, Elizabeth B65 1:00.46

r:+0.74  28.88 31.58

FLOR JRAslanidi, Yekaterina G66 1:01.49

r:+0.68  29.94 31.55

SCAR FRStahmer, Ashley L67 1:02.13

r:+0.63  29.57 32.56

UNC FRDragelin, Amy G--- X55.84

r:+0.72  27.22 28.62

BAMA JRJackson, Lydia L--- DFS

Declared false start

GTCH SOWilliams, Jami M--- DFS

Declared false start

GTCH FRDavis, Kyrsten E--- NS

GASO FRMundt, Annaliese S--- SCR

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Back

Pool: 43.49 2016 Ryan Murphy

GT: 45.26 2019 Rodrigo Q. Correia

A44.95

B47.77

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAMA SRWaddell, Zane1 45.69 qB

r:+0.63  21.80 23.89

FSU SRAlaniz, Griffin K2 46.08 qB

r:+0.67  22.06 24.02

SCAR SRLiu, Kevin H3 47.71 qB

r:+0.68  22.95 24.76

UNC SOBurhans, Tucker F4 47.76 qB

r:+0.73  22.97 24.79

GTCH SOBarone, Kyle B5 47.88 q

r:+0.70  22.55 25.33

FLOR SRMahaffey, Dakota W6 48.11 q

r:+0.65  22.97 25.14

UNC JRHill, Tyler S7 48.27 q

r:+0.81  23.61 24.66

UNC JRThames, Chris S8 48.58 q

r:+0.70  23.56 25.02

FSU SOLucas, Jackson J9 48.66 q

r:+0.72  23.36 25.30

UTAH SOFridlander, David10 48.80 q

r:+0.79  23.69 25.11

FLOR JRBeach, Ethan S11 48.87 q

r:+0.67  23.99 24.88

UNC FRMays, Alex N*12 49.11 q

r:+0.65  23.66 25.45

FLOR SRSilver, Tyler A*12 49.11 q

r:+0.68  23.78 25.33

SCAR SRRose, Justin S14 49.33 q

r:+0.61  23.57 25.76

BAMA FRMenke, Matthew T15 49.64 q

r:+0.72  23.72 25.92

UTAH FRHynes, Jp G16 49.67 q

r:+0.66  23.72 25.95

FSU FRPeron, Francesco17 49.90 q

r:+0.72  23.97 25.93

BAMA JRRobinson, Alex A18 49.99 q

r:+0.58  23.91 26.08

ECU SOBrennan, Ryan K19 50.29 q

r:+0.62  24.17 26.12

FSU FRCooper, Ian J*20 50.41 q

r:+0.69  24.39 26.02

GTCH JRWarnakulasuriya, Leon H*20 50.41 q

r:+0.60  24.52 25.89

Swim-Off Required

GTCH FRCarroll, AJ J22 50.51 q

r:+0.70  24.47 26.04

FSU FRScholz, Quinn T23 50.84 q

r:+0.68  24.69 26.15

SCAR SOCostin, Phil24 50.96 q

r:+0.95  24.99 25.97

UNC JRCourtney, Jr., James V25 50.99 q

r:+0.80  24.59 26.40

UNC FRMumber, Samson L26 51.05 q

r:+0.73  24.85 26.20

FSU FRSun, Ryland N27 51.30 q

r:+0.58  24.92 26.38

UTAH FRHernandez-Nietling, Max C28 51.38 q

r:+0.82  24.25 27.13

BAMA FRVanmeter, Riley J29 51.40 q

r:+0.58  24.40 27.00

SCAR FRWakefield, Nathan D30 52.16 q

r:+0.68  24.90 27.26

SCAR SRRiggs, Will H31 52.41

r:+0.73  25.68 26.73

ECU SRAndersen, Magnus32 52.59

r:+0.86  25.63 26.96

SCAR SOWalton, Nathan E33 53.14

r:+0.68  25.81 27.33

ECU JRBarden, Benjamin K34 53.27

r:+0.67  25.96 27.31

FLOR FRKravchenko, Lucas D--- X51.38

r:+0.64  24.52 26.86

BAMA SRMaas, Kyle P--- DFS

Declared false start

FSU SOMcCusker, Max C--- SCR

ECU FRGueiros, Pedro C--- SCR

FSU FRVance, Nick M--- SCR

 
#403  Women 500 Yard Free Time Trial

Pool: 4:30.81 2016 Leah Smith

GT: 4:44.66 2019 Emily Ilgenfritz

A4:35.76

B4:47.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

GTCH SOJohnson, Morgan M1 5:00.36

r:+0.82  26.66 29.62 30.4230.18

30.24 30.71 30.82 30.67

30.92 30.12

 
#417  Women 100 Yard Fly Time Trial

Pool: 49.43 2016 Kelsi Worrell

GT: 52.64 2017 Laura Branton

A50.92

B53.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Time Trial

UNATGonen, Tamir1 1:00.33

r:+0.72  27.91 32.42

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 417

1. University of Florida 392

2. University of North Carolina 332

3. University of Alabama 273

4. Georgia Institute of Technolog 138

5. Florida State University 128

6. East Carolina University 126

7. South Carolina, University of, 107

8. Utah, University of 87

9. Georgia Southern 68

10. University of Virginia 29

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 417

1. Florida State University 291.5

2. Georgia Institute of Technolog 257

3. Utah, University of 244.5

4. University of North Carolina 216

5. University of Alabama 206

6. University of Florida 164

7. South Carolina, University of, 112

7. East Carolina University 112

9. University of Virginia 43


